
2025 AusCycling WA State Track Championships

Date: 6th - 8th December 2024 SpeedDome, Perth

Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 167a: MMAS3 Pursuit Final
12 Laps 3000 - Result

1. 89 Mathew WARDYNEC (South Perth CC) 3:34.281
Half Lap 15.191 15.191 (2)

Lap 1 24.549 24.549 (2)
Lap 2 17.388 41.938 (1)
Lap 3 16.837 58.775 (1)
Lap 4 16.656 1:15.432 (1)
Lap 5 16.697 1:32.129 (1)
Lap 6 16.872 1:49.002 (1)
Lap 7 17.023 2:06.025 (1)
Lap 8 17.111 2:23.137 (1)
Lap 9 17.245 2:40.382 (1)

Lap 10 17.685 2:58.068 (1)
Lap 11 18.144 3:16.213 (1)
Lap 12 18.068 3:34.281 (1)

2. 88 Mark CHARMAN (X-Speed Australia CC) 3:47.371 +13.090
Half Lap 14.878 (1)

Lap 1 24.284 24.284 (1)
Lap 2 17.822 42.107 (2)
Lap 3 17.791 59.898 (2)
Lap 4 17.836 1:17.734 (2)
Lap 5 18.184 1:35.919 (2)
Lap 6 18.386 1:54.306 (2)
Lap 7 18.681 2:12.988 (2)
Lap 8 18.766 2:31.754 (2)
Lap 9 18.728 2:50.482 (2)

Lap 10 18.914 3:09.397 (2)
Lap 11 19.047 3:28.445 (2)
Lap 12 18.926 3:47.371 (2)


